
PRODUCT:

ITEM NUMBER:

PLIES:

BASIS WEIGHT TARGET:

ROLL DIAMETER:

ROLL WIDTH:

CORE:

FEET PER ROLL:

ROLLS PER CASE:

FEET PER CASE:

CASES PER PALLET:

CASE CUBE:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

RECYCLED CONTENT:

POST CONSUMER CONTENT:

EPA COMPLIANT:

LEED:

ASPIRE® NATURAL ROLL TOWEL

ART802

1

23.0

7.5”

7.9”

INSERT

800

6

4,800

55

1.75 CUBIC FEET

27 LBS

100%

50% MINIMUM

YES

LEED MR 1.1-1.3, EQ 3.4-3.6

#ART802 - NATURAL ROLL TOWEL

Product Specifications

NOTES:

Pro-Link, Inc. www.prolinkhq.comTelephone: 800-74-LINKS

Made in the U.S.A.
100% Recycled  •  Chlorine-Free Technology

The USGBC Member Logo is a trademark owned by the
U.S. Green Building Council and is used by permission. 
Pro-Link® is a registered trademark of Pro-Link, Inc.
Copyright © 2013, Pro-Link, Inc. All rights reserved.

Made from 100% Recycled Fiber -
The paper in this product is made from 100% recycled fiber and contains a minimum of 50% post-consumer content.

Item #ART802


