



#ART802 - NATURAL ROLL TOWEL

PRODUCT:	ASPIRE [®] NATURAL ROLL TOWEL
ITEM NUMBER:	ART802
PLIES:	1
BASIS WEIGHT TARGET:	23.0
ROLL DIAMETER:	7.5"
ROLL WIDTH:	7.9"
CORE:	INSERT
FEET PER ROLL:	800
ROLLS PER CASE:	6
FEET PER CASE:	4,800
CASES PER PALLET:	55
CASE CUBE:	1.75 CUBIC FEET
SHIPPING WEIGHT:	27 LBS
RECYCLED CONTENT:	100%
POST CONSUMER CONTENT:	50% MINIMUM
EPA COMPLIANT:	YES
LEED:	LEED MR 1.1-1.3, EQ 3.4-3.6



Made from 100% Recycled Fiber -

The paper in this product is made from 100% recycled fiber and contains a minimum of 50% post-consumer content.



The USGBC Member Logo is a trademark owned by the U.S. Green Building Council and is used by permission. Pro-Link* is a registered trademark of Pro-Link, Inc. Copyright © 2013, Pro-Link, Inc. All rights reserved.

Made in the U.S.A. 100% Recycled • Chlorine-Free Technology

NOTES:

Pro-Link, Inc.

Telephone: 800-74-LINKS

www.prolinkhq.com